
Granite Ridge Conference Championship - 5/14/24
Results

Girls 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
1 ALBANY 'A' 9:51.82 h 10

1) Schiffler, Bella 10 2) Goebel, Olivia 12
3) Dingmann, Sydney 9 4) Lundgren, Eva 11

2 LITTLE FALLS 'A' 10:14.92 h 8

1) Youngberg, Malin 8 2) Leclair, Grace 10
3) Smieja, Avery 12 4) Jarnot, Rose 8

3 ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL 'A' 10:27.83 h 6

1) Schad, Clara 12 2) Mondloch, Addie 10
3) Reuter, Katherine 10 4) Jamison, Cecilia 8

4 FOLEY 'A' 10:45.58 h 5

1) Anderson, Lydia 9 2) Kroska, Britteny 9
3) Merchant, Greta 9 4) Storkamp, Kylie 9

5 MORA 'A' 10:55.32 h 4

1) Fix, Amber 11 2) Halverson, Ada 10
3) DeGracia, Annika 12 4) Anderson, Alice 10

6 PIERZ 'A' 10:58.18 h 3

1) Hoheisel, Kate 8 2) Pohlkamp, Billie Maye 11
3) Leidenfrost, Sophie 10 4) Litke, Morgan 10

7 PEQUOT LAKES 'A' 11:35.44 h 2

1) English, Erika 11 2) Held, Emily 10
3) Gustafson, Lilix 12 4) Blank, Kaydence 9

8 MILACA 'A' 11:57.00 h 1

1) Evans, Esther 11 2) Knaffla, Macy 9
3) Kuseske, Jaiden 9 4) Sienko, Jenna 9

Boys 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
1 ALBANY 'A' 8:39.31 10

1) VanHeel, Ray 10 2) Eibensteiner, Keegan 11
3) Crumley, Gavin 12 4) Schwalbe, Carter 12

2 LITTLE FALLS 'A' 8:49.30 8

1) Cameron, Noah 10 2) Cameron, Kobi 10
3) Larsen, Baylon 12 4) Paulsen, Brayden 12

3 MORA 'A' 8:54.00 6

1) Jacobson, Jonah 12 2) Axtell, Chase 10
3) Smart, Dawson 10 4) Williams, Alex 12

4 MILACA 'A' 9:12.05 5

1) Asher, Ethan 11 2) Lange, Ian 8
3) Geranen, Michael 9 4) Steinbrecher, Rollie 11

5 PEQUOT LAKES 'A' 9:13.77 4

1) Crowley, Shane 12 2) Hauser, Wyatt 9
3) Johnson, James 10 4) Toftness, Eli 10

6 FOLEY 'A' 9:20.36 3

1) Anderson, Grant 9 2) Kadlec, Gavin 12
3) Mix, Noah 11 4) Bauerly, Rian 9

7 ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL 'A' 9:43.24 2

1) Scanlon, Liam 10 2) Wieber, Jack 10
3) O'Fallon, Carter 9 4) Rolph, Carson 9

8 PIERZ 'A' 10:05.96 1

1) Sebasky, Alex 9 2) Niznik, Daniel 9
3) Stamm, Henry 8 4) Welty, Zackary 10

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Sauer, Olivia 10 FOLEY 12.74 Q
2 Beier, Addison 10 FOLEY 13.04 Q
3 Uchiha, Temari 10 LITTLE FALLS 13.12 Q
4 Salaski, Erika 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 13.15 q
5 Ennis, Parker 12 MORA 13.30 q (13.293)

6 Merta, Ava 11 PEQUOT LAKES 13.30 q (13.300)

7 Taylor, Josie 10 PEQUOT LAKES 13.34 q
8 Bockoven, Taylar 10 MILACA 13.41 q
9 Gahler, Maya 9 PIERZ 13.69
10 Newiger, Amelia 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 13.75
11 Gruber, Avery 11 PIERZ 13.80
12 Fellbaum, Megan 9 LITTLE FALLS 13.84
13 Dupree, Madilynn 9 PEQUOT LAKES 13.97
14 Lesnau, Natalie 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 13.99
15 Arens, Adyson 9 MILACA 14.01
16 Barke, Olivia 9 MILACA 14.05
17 Rudolph, Braelyn 9 FOLEY 14.09
18 Enstad, Tayla 9 LITTLE FALLS 14.21
19 Pohlkamp, Mataya 10 PIERZ 14.44
20 Vrolijk, Veerle 12 MORA 14.46
21 Teske, Ava 9 ALBANY 14.51
22 Arneson, Breanna 9 ALBANY 14.56
23 Olson, Jane 9 MORA 14.96
24 Lieser, Mckenna 9 ALBANY 15.49



Boys 100 Meters Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Morris, Evan 12 FOLEY 11.39 Q
2 LeClair, Hank 12 LITTLE FALLS 11.40 Q
3 Olson, Isaac 12 LITTLE FALLS 11.54 Q
4 Sobiech, Eddie 12 LITTLE FALLS 11.53 q
5 Jones, Aiden 11 PIERZ 11.61 q
6 Blaisdell, Michael 9 FOLEY 11.80 q
7 Stangl, Kyle 11 PIERZ 11.95 q
8 Downes, Nate 11 ALBANY 12.00 q (11.991)

9 Brockmueller, Lars 11 MORA 12.00 (11.993)

10 Totzke, Ayden 10 MILACA 12.12
11 Mudgett, Dane 11 PEQUOT LAKES 12.16
12 Brill, Landen 11 PEQUOT LAKES 12.21
13 Garding, Jake 9 ALBANY 12.50
14 Doughty, Levi 9 MORA 12.55
15 Sauer, Levi 9 FOLEY 12.56
16 Anderson, Ted 12 MORA 12.62
17 Jergens, Gabriel 12 MILACA 12.71
18 Blomer, Thomas 12 PEQUOT LAKES 12.83
19 Stueve, Kyler 11 ALBANY 12.86
20 Evans, Nazareth 10 MILACA 12.90
21 Winzenberg, Gavin 10 PIERZ 13.06
22 Malekebu, Ernie 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 13.19
23 Koski, Ryan 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 13.42
24 Fleege, Parker 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 16.31

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Gladen, Allison 12 PEQUOT LAKES 16.54 Q
2 Wenderski, Layla 8 ALBANY 17.30 Q
3 Jones, Autumn 9 PIERZ 17.52 Q
4 Albrecht, Natasha 10 MILACA 17.59 q
5 Watry, Mary 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 17.79 q
6 Adkisson, Madeline 11 FOLEY 17.83 q
7 Hansen, Brooklin 8 PEQUOT LAKES 17.99 q
8 Virnig, Abigail 10 PIERZ 18.27 q
9 Gourde, Allie 11 ALBANY 18.29
10 Tilberg, Hanna 9 MORA 18.45
11 Schwartz, Daija 10 MILACA 18.48
12 Den Hartog, Olivia 10 PEQUOT LAKES 18.64
13 Houglum, Nora 12 MORA 19.10
14 Nelson, Sophie 10 FOLEY 19.49
15 Czech, Isabelle 11 LITTLE FALLS 19.56
16 Chalberg, Claire 10 MILACA 19.69
17 Terhaar, Lorelai 9 FOLEY 19.79
18 Fellbaum, Paige 12 LITTLE FALLS 20.59
19 Kessler, Madelyn 10 PIERZ 20.70
20 Colberg, Catherine 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 20.98
21 Fratzke, Alyza 9 MORA 21.60
-- Jennings, Bella 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… DNS

Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Prelims
1 Terwey, Cody 9 ALBANY 17.81 Q
2 Taylor, Will 12 PEQUOT LAKES 17.33 q
3 Brezinka, Landin 11 PIERZ 17.66 q
4 Roehl, George 9 MILACA 17.82 q
5 Poser, Kaleb 9 PIERZ 18.18 q
6 Shoemaker, Eli 10 MILACA 18.75 q
7 Kunstleben, Lucas 11 PIERZ 19.13 q
8 Plasman, Lucas 11 MORA 19.22
9 Spartz, Max 9 PEQUOT LAKES 20.34
10 Edwards, Caiden 11 LITTLE FALLS 20.35
11 Lipke, Becker 10 PEQUOT LAKES 22.15
12 Cluever, Joe 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR… 22.99

Girls 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gladen, Allison 12 PEQUOT LAKES 16.67 10
2 Wenderski, Layla 8 ALBANY 17.19 8
3 Albrecht, Natasha 10 MILACA 17.22 6
4 Watry, Mary 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…17.56 5
5 Jones, Autumn 9 PIERZ 17.62 4
6 Hansen, Brooklin 8 PEQUOT LAKES 17.88 3
7 Virnig, Abigail 10 PIERZ 18.57 2
8 Adkisson, Madeline 11 FOLEY 18.66 1

Boys 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Taylor, Will 12 PEQUOT LAKES 16.68 10
2 Terwey, Cody 9 ALBANY 17.36 8
3 Brezinka, Landin 11 PIERZ 17.43 6
4 Roehl, George 9 MILACA 18.24 5
5 Poser, Kaleb 9 PIERZ 18.47 4
6 Kunstleben, Lucas 11 PIERZ 18.81 3
7 Shoemaker, Eli 10 MILACA 19.07 2
8 Plasman, Lucas 11 MORA 19.19 1

Girls 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Sauer, Olivia 10 FOLEY 12.32 10
2 Beier, Addison 10 FOLEY 12.77 8
3 Uchiha, Temari 10 LITTLE FALLS 12.87 6
4 Taylor, Josie 10 PEQUOT LAKES 13.01 5
5 Salaski, Erika 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…13.05 4
6 Merta, Ava 11 PEQUOT LAKES 13.07 3
7 Ennis, Parker 12 MORA 13.14 2
8 Bockoven, Taylar 10 MILACA 13.20 1



Boys 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Olson, Isaac 12 LITTLE FALLS 11.04 10
2 Morris, Evan 12 FOLEY 11.24 8
3 LeClair, Hank 12 LITTLE FALLS 11.25 6
4 Sobiech, Eddie 12 LITTLE FALLS 11.47 5
5 Jones, Aiden 11 PIERZ 11.52 4
6 Stangl, Kyle 11 PIERZ 11.65 3
7 Blaisdell, Michael 9 FOLEY 11.67 2
8 Downes, Nate 11 ALBANY 11.69 1

Girls 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
1 PEQUOT LAKES 'A' 1:47.05 10

1) Slaybaugh, Ashley 11 2) Chaney, Calia 12
3) Taylor, Josie 10 4) Merta, Ava 11

2 FOLEY 'A' 1:47.30 8

1) Greenwaldt, Sage 10 2) Zimmer, Gracie 9
3) Dohrmann, Laura 12 4) Beier, Addison 10

3 ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL 'A' 1:47.49 6

1) Halstrom, Maddie 12 2) Lesnau, Aubrey 10
3) Salaski, Erika 10 4) Vega, Julia 10

4 ALBANY 'A' 1:48.39 5

1) Hoffarth, Trista 12 2) Kalthoff, Laina 9
3) Gerads, Kylan 12 4) Stich, Hailee 11

5 MORA 'A' 1:53.87 4

1) Tilberg, Hanna 9 2) Wright, Gabby 11
3) Anderson, Tayah 12 4) Ennis, Parker 12

6 MILACA 'A' 1:54.28 3

1) Berglund, Adisen 9 2) Johnson, Kylee 9
3) Martindale, Jada 10 4) Barke, Olivia 9

7 PIERZ 'A' 1:55.89 2

1) Toops, Kora 8 2) Gruber, Avery 11
3) Gall, Hailey 9 4) Gruber, Claire 10

8 LITTLE FALLS 'A' 1:57.01 1

1) Fellbaum, Megan 9 2) Saldana, Janea 12
3) Schutz, Mariesa 10 4) Swanson, Adrianna 11

Boys 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
1 LITTLE FALLS 'A' 1:30.79 10

1) Hughes, Mark 12 2) Sobiech, Eddie 12
3) Olson, Isaac 12 4) LeClair, Hank 12

2 ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL 'A' 1:32.04 8

1) Anderson, Owen 12 2) Hwang, Cole 12
3) Newiger, Blake 12 4) Marin, Aiden 11

3 PEQUOT LAKES 'A' 1:37.38 6

1) Magnuson, Tade 9 2) Kriesel, Alex 12
3) Arellano, Ethan 11 4) Bluhm, Cooper 11

4 MILACA 'A' 1:37.61 5

1) Patnode, Jack 11 2) Hultman, Harrison 11
3) Gleiter, Nathan 10 4) Totzke, Ayden 10

5 MORA 'A' 1:37.68 4

1) Houglum, Jude 8 2) Schwarzbauer, Cole 11
3) Doughty, Levi 9 4) Brockmueller, Lars 11

6 PIERZ 'A' 1:39.22 3

1) Poser, Kaleb 9 2) Gross, Logan 12
3) Stangl, Kyle 11 4) Nieman, Paul 9

7 FOLEY 'A' 1:43.32 2

1) Brown, Jon 8 2) Novak, Tom 12
3) Sauer, Levi 9 4) Lewandowski, Ryder 8

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Schad, Clara 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…5:18.12 10
2 Lundgren, Eva 11 ALBANY 5:22.59 8
3 Waldoch, Katelyn 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…5:27.81 6
4 Hadler, Trinity 9 ALBANY 5:39.66 5
5 Scanlon, Enya 8 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…5:46.66 4
6 Lundgren, Tessa 9 ALBANY 5:49.89 3
7 Roeschlein, Chloe 8 MILACA 5:57.42 2
8 Kresha, Ainsley 11 LITTLE FALLS 5:58.48 1
9 Merchant, Greta 9 FOLEY 6:07.72
10 Pohlkamp, Billie Maye 11 PIERZ 6:08.59
11 Smieja, Avery 12 LITTLE FALLS 6:09.36
12 Halverson, Ada 10 MORA 6:12.06
13 Neu, Alayna 11 LITTLE FALLS 6:17.76
14 Held, Emily 10 PEQUOT LAKES 6:32.43
15 Braun, Holly 12 FOLEY 6:46.24
16 Jurek, Abbey 12 FOLEY 7:06.02



Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hall, Eli 12 PEQUOT LAKES 4:23.40 10
2 Schwalbe, Carter 12 ALBANY 4:34.43 8
3 Berg, Ben 11 MILACA 4:35.14 6
4 Zins, Liam 9 PEQUOT LAKES 4:43.30 5
5 Holewa, Preston 10 FOLEY 4:46.27 4
6 Betsinger, Wyatt 9 PIERZ 4:47.24 3
7 Jenson, Connor 10 PEQUOT LAKES 4:54.50 2
8 Axtell, Chase 10 MORA 4:58.53 1
9 Goebel, Collin 8 ALBANY 4:59.99
10 Steinbrecher, Rollie 11 MILACA 5:02.48
11 Goebel, Owen 9 ALBANY 5:05.70
12 Schmidgall, Kyler 9 LITTLE FALLS 5:06.32
13 Heen, Matt 8 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…5:08.41
14 Nolan, Blake 9 LITTLE FALLS 5:10.09
15 Scanlon, Liam 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…5:15.40
16 Larsen, Baylon 12 LITTLE FALLS 5:28.41
17 Wieber, Jack 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…5:29.39
18 Welty, Zackary 10 PIERZ 5:31.11
19 Hovland, Brooks 9 FOLEY 6:00.82
20 Bauerly, Rian 9 FOLEY 6:03.15

Girls 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
1 PEQUOT LAKES 'A' 51.29 10

1) Slaybaugh, Ashley 11 2) Sigler, Hannah 11
3) Taylor, Josie 10 4) Merta, Ava 11

2 PIERZ 'A' 51.60 8

1) Gruber, Avery 11 2) Gahler, Maya 9
3) Gruber, Claire 10 4) Gall, Evalie 10

3 FOLEY 'A' 51.84 6

1) Thorsten, Liz 10 2) Dohrmann, Laura 12
3) Zimmer, Gracie 9 4) Greenwaldt, Sage 10

4 LITTLE FALLS 'A' 52.33 5

1) Fellbaum, Megan 9 2) Saldana, Janea 12
3) Schutz, Mariesa 10 4) Swanson, Adrianna 11

5 MILACA 'A' 52.44 4

1) Arens, Adyson 9 2) Meyer, Samantha 12
3) Freese, Frannie 12 4) Bockoven, Taylar 10

6 ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL 'A' 52.61 3

1) Halstrom, Maddie 12 2) Peterson, Greta 12
3) Lesnau, Natalie 10 4) Newiger, Amelia 9

7 MORA 'A' 55.44 2

1) Heggernes, Adeline 8 2) Wright, Gabby 11
3) Weixelmann, Sophie 10 4) Olson, Jane 9

8 ALBANY 'A' 56.44 1

1) Arneson, Breanna 9 2) Teske, Ava 9
3) Lieser, Mckenna 9 4) Maurstad, Gracie 11

Boys 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
1 LITTLE FALLS 'A' 45.54 10

1) Hughes, Mark 12 2) Sobiech, Eddie 12
3) Nordlund, Hayden 10 4) Petrich, Ivan 10

2 ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL 'A' 45.75 8

1) Newiger, Blake 12 2) Phan, Michael 12
3) Marin, Aiden 11 4) Mullings, Kayden 9

3 PEQUOT LAKES 'A' 45.78 6

1) Mudgett, Dane 11 2) Brill, Landen 11
3) Magnuson, Tade 9 4) Arellano, Ethan 11

4 MORA 'A' 47.43 5

1) Doughty, Levi 9 2) Nazarov, Daler 11
3) Schroeder, Archer 11 4) Brockmueller, Lars 11

5 PIERZ 'A' 47.97 4

1) Kunstleben, Lucas 11 2) Stangl, Kyle 11
3) Gross, Logan 12 4) Winzenberg, Gavin 10

6 MILACA 'A' 48.15 3

1) Jergens, Gabriel 12 2) Schmitz, Nickolas 10
3) Starr, Lincoln 11 4) Gleiter, Nathan 10

7 FOLEY 'A' 48.98 2

1) Brown, Jon 8 2) Schefers, Benjamin 10
3) Sauer, Levi 9 4) Raymo, Zane 9

Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Sauer, Olivia 10 FOLEY 58.85 10
2 Lesnau, Aubrey 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…1:00.73 8
3 Martindale, Jada 10 MILACA 1:01.95 6
4 Wothe, Chelby 8 PEQUOT LAKES 1:02.30 5
5 Linden, Ellie 11 MILACA 1:02.79 4
6 Lochner, Chloe 10 PIERZ 1:03.26 3
7 Kalthoff, Laina 9 ALBANY 1:03.41 2
8 Vega, Julia 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…1:03.67 1
9 Eggert, Carlie 11 PEQUOT LAKES 1:03.82
10 Anderson, Tayah 12 MORA 1:05.14
11 Forster, Kayla 11 ALBANY 1:05.36
12 Leidenfrost, Sophie 10 PIERZ 1:06.28
13 Goebel, Bridget 12 ALBANY 1:06.67
14 Zimmerman, Ashley 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…1:07.68
15 English, Erika 11 PEQUOT LAKES 1:07.95
16 Brinkman, Grace 10 LITTLE FALLS 1:08.53
17 Becker, Dayna 12 LITTLE FALLS 1:08.95
18 Yoder, Chloe 9 MORA 1:09.33
19 Lacina, June 9 LITTLE FALLS 1:09.68
20 Lachinski, Helen 11 FOLEY 1:10.58
21 Kaecks, Finja 11 MORA 1:10.82
22 Chalberg, Claire 10 MILACA 1:13.42
-- Kroska, Britteny 9 FOLEY DNS



Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Anderson, Owen 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…51.21 10
2 Uy, Andrew 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…51.62 8
3 Crumley, Gavin 12 ALBANY 52.39 6
4 David, Chase 11 FOLEY 52.66 5
5 Jones, Aiden 11 PIERZ 53.01 4
6 Lange, William 10 MILACA 53.04 3
7 Foss, Tyler 11 PIERZ 53.61 2
8 Patnode, Jack 11 MILACA 54.24 1
9 Hannah, Griffin 9 PEQUOT LAKES 54.31
10 Eggena, Bode 11 PEQUOT LAKES 55.21
11 Cameron, Kobi 10 LITTLE FALLS 56.22
12 Sprang, William 11 LITTLE FALLS 56.48
13 Jacobson, Jonah 12 MORA 56.57
14 Mullings, Kayden 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…57.32
15 Schmitz, Nickolas 10 MILACA 57.52
16 Downes, Nate 11 ALBANY 58.12
17 Sievert, Justin 10 PEQUOT LAKES 59.58
18 Siems, Jayden 10 MORA 1:03.29
19 Swisher, Owen 10 LITTLE FALLS 1:04.33
20 Swenson, Will 9 FOLEY 1:06.59
-- Brown, Jon 8 FOLEY DNS

Girls 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gladen, Allison 12 PEQUOT LAKES 48.57 10
2 Gall, Evalie 10 PIERZ 50.49 8
3 Albrecht, Natasha 10 MILACA 50.70 6
4 Adkisson, Madeline 11 FOLEY 51.20 5
5 Watry, Mary 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…51.24 4
6 Sluis, Addison 11 MILACA 51.49 3
7 Jamison, Emma 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…52.03 2
8 Schwartz, Daija 10 MILACA 52.67 1
9 Tilberg, Hanna 9 MORA 52.78
10 Hansen, Brooklin 8 PEQUOT LAKES 53.06
11 Toops, Kora 8 PIERZ 53.36
12 Fruedenrich, Ellyse 8 LITTLE FALLS 53.37
13 Kessler, Madelyn 10 PIERZ 54.28
14 Wenderski, Layla 8 ALBANY 54.44
15 Kastenbauer, Ellia 10 MORA 54.54
16 Heggernes, Adeline 8 MORA 56.28
17 Nelson, Sophie 10 FOLEY 56.35
18 Terhaar, Lorelai 9 FOLEY 56.78
19 Schmitz, Emily 11 ALBANY 57.02
20 Becker, Madison 12 ALBANY 57.42
21 Anez, Ayla 10 LITTLE FALLS 57.54
22 Colberg, Catherine 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…59.02
23 Enstad, Tayla 9 LITTLE FALLS 1:02.94

Boys 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Cameron, Noah 10 LITTLE FALLS 42.28 10
2 Schwarzbauer, Cole 11 MORA 43.89 8
3 Taylor, Will 12 PEQUOT LAKES 43.93 6
4 Poser, Kaleb 9 PIERZ 45.44 5
5 Roehl, George 9 MILACA 45.54 4
6 Brezinka, Landin 11 PIERZ 46.50 3
7 Terwey, Cody 9 ALBANY 46.52 2
8 Evans, Nazareth 10 MILACA 46.70 1
9 Willis, Davin 10 PIERZ 47.63
10 Plasman, Lucas 11 MORA 48.42
11 Shoemaker, Eli 10 MILACA 49.33
12 Spartz, Max 9 PEQUOT LAKES 49.66
13 Cluever, Joe 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…54.55
14 Barnes, Aaron 11 PEQUOT LAKES 56.11
-- Edwards, Caiden 11 LITTLE FALLS DNS

Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Mondloch, Addie 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…2:23.42 10
2 Leclair, Grace 10 LITTLE FALLS 2:26.47 8
3 Goebel, Olivia 12 ALBANY 2:29.15 6
4 Rohrbach, Kyra 10 PEQUOT LAKES 2:29.55 5
5 Storkamp, Kylie 9 FOLEY 2:30.37 4
6 Jamison, Lilly 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…2:31.43 3
7 Lochner, Chloe 10 PIERZ 2:33.40 2
8 Schiffler, Bella 10 ALBANY 2:34.17 1
9 Dingmann, Sydney 9 ALBANY 2:34.46
10 Ballou, Elise 11 LITTLE FALLS 2:39.15
11 Jarnot, Rose 8 LITTLE FALLS 2:42.02
12 Fix, Amber 11 MORA 2:42.41
13 Litke, Morgan 10 PIERZ 2:44.78
14 Crutcher, Haylie 11 PEQUOT LAKES 2:50.28
15 Latterell, Kaitlyn 11 FOLEY 2:51.23
16 Jordt, Isabel 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…2:59.13
17 Fournier, Mackenzie 12 MILACA 3:00.52
18 Sachs, Lillian 12 FOLEY 3:01.59
19 Sienko, Jenna 9 MILACA 3:09.26
20 Knaffla, Macy 9 MILACA 3:12.64



Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hanson, Connor 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…2:09.13 10
2 Holmberg, Nicholas 12 PEQUOT LAKES 2:09.63 8
3 Abraham, Caleb 12 ALBANY 2:10.30 6
4 Williams, Alex 12 MORA 2:11.64 5
5 Kadlec, Gavin 12 FOLEY 2:14.01 4
6 Crowley, Shane 12 PEQUOT LAKES 2:15.00 3
7 Mix, Noah 11 FOLEY 2:16.24 2
8 Anderson, Grant 9 FOLEY 2:16.39 1
9 Jenson, Connor 10 PEQUOT LAKES 2:18.11
10 Lange, Ian 8 MILACA 2:18.62
11 Goebel, Owen 9 ALBANY 2:20.60
12 Ringler, Jakob 9 MORA 2:21.71
13 Asher, Ethan 11 MILACA 2:23.65
14 Lucking, Caden 10 PIERZ 2:23.75
15 Rolph, Carson 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…2:24.03
16 Olson, Aksel 10 MORA 2:24.34
17 Schmidgall, Kyler 9 LITTLE FALLS 2:29.99
18 Barke, Nolen 11 MILACA 2:31.57
19 Nolan, Blake 9 LITTLE FALLS 2:35.36
-- Kulus, Ethan 9 LITTLE FALLS DNS

Girls 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Sauer, Olivia 10 FOLEY 25.15 10
2 Beier, Addison 10 FOLEY 25.70 8
3 Lesnau, Aubrey 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…26.69 6
4 Salaski, Erika 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…26.72 5
5 Vega, Julia 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…26.86 4
6 Uchiha, Temari 10 LITTLE FALLS 26.92 3
7 Gruber, Claire 10 PIERZ 27.38 2
8 Wothe, Chelby 8 PEQUOT LAKES 27.54 1
9 Kalthoff, Laina 9 ALBANY 27.56
10 Arens, Adyson 9 MILACA 27.57
11 Gerads, Kylan 12 ALBANY 27.64
12 Wright, Gabby 11 MORA 28.09
13 Dupree, Madilynn 9 PEQUOT LAKES 28.16
14 Sigler, Hannah 11 PEQUOT LAKES 28.24
15 Rudolph, Braelyn 9 FOLEY 28.48
16 Freese, Frannie 12 MILACA 28.55
17 Schutz, Mariesa 10 LITTLE FALLS 28.64
18 Jones, Autumn 9 PIERZ 28.73
19 Pohlkamp, Mataya 10 PIERZ 29.35
20 Swanson, Adrianna 11 LITTLE FALLS 29.46
21 Evans, Esther 11 MILACA 29.62
22 Vrolijk, Veerle 12 MORA 29.86
23 Maurstad, Gracie 11 ALBANY 30.28
24 Weixelmann, Sophie 10 MORA 30.31

Boys 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Newiger, Blake 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…22.22 10
2 LeClair, Hank 12 LITTLE FALLS 22.54 8
3 Olson, Isaac 12 LITTLE FALLS 22.55 6
4 Jones, Aiden 11 PIERZ 23.10 5
5 Marin, Aiden 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…23.44 4
6 Hughes, Mark 12 LITTLE FALLS 23.53 3
7 Arellano, Ethan 11 PEQUOT LAKES 23.71 2
8 David, Chase 11 FOLEY 23.97 1
9 Downes, Nate 11 ALBANY 24.01
10 Lange, William 10 MILACA 24.02
11 Nieman, Paul 9 PIERZ 24.24
12 Mullings, Kayden 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…24.33
13 Kriesel, Alex 12 PEQUOT LAKES 24.42
14 Totzke, Ayden 10 MILACA 24.45
15 Gleiter, Nathan 10 MILACA 24.63
16 Hannah, Griffin 9 PEQUOT LAKES 24.67
17 Gross, Logan 12 PIERZ 24.81
18 Anderson, Ted 12 MORA 24.98
19 Nazarov, Daler 11 MORA 25.22
20 Novak, Tom 12 FOLEY 25.31
21 Garding, Jake 9 ALBANY 25.58
-- Morris, Evan 12 FOLEY DNF
-- Stueve, Kyler 11 ALBANY DNS

Girls 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Youngberg, Malin 8 LITTLE FALLS 11:50.27 10
2 Waldoch, Katelyn 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…12:16.32 8
3 Ward, Tia 7 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…12:25.34 6
4 Anderson, Lydia 9 FOLEY 12:44.20 5
5 Gruber, Quinn 8 PIERZ 12:52.65 4
6 Kresha, Ainsley 11 LITTLE FALLS 13:07.17 3
7 Roeschlein, Chloe 8 MILACA 13:11.21 2
8 Heen, Ella 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…13:20.29 1
9 Anderson, Alice 10 MORA 13:36.61
10 Krawiecki, Faith 11 LITTLE FALLS 14:06.09
11 Darling, Ruby 7 FOLEY 14:42.99
12 Gustafson, Lilix 12 PEQUOT LAKES 15:53.49
13 Rahm, Maya 10 FOLEY 16:40.77

Boys 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hall, Eli 12 PEQUOT LAKES 10:11.55 10
2 Zins, Liam 9 PEQUOT LAKES 10:31.37 8
3 Holewa, Preston 10 FOLEY 10:34.60 6
4 Schwalbe, Carter 12 ALBANY 10:35.80 5
5 Hanson, Connor 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…10:41.90 4
6 Betsinger, Wyatt 9 PIERZ 10:53.13 3
7 Tax, Nathan 10 PIERZ 11:01.45 2
8 Paulsen, Brayden 12 LITTLE FALLS 11:02.47 1
9 Johnson, James 10 PEQUOT LAKES 11:02.90
10 Smart, Dawson 10 MORA 11:12.22
11 O'Fallon, Carter 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…11:34.07
12 Goebel, Collin 8 ALBANY 11:35.13
13 Geranen, Michael 9 MILACA 11:37.10
14 Sebasky, Alex 9 PIERZ 11:38.19
15 Harris, Dakota 10 MORA 12:11.49
16 Becker, Antonio 12 LITTLE FALLS 12:16.40
17 Cvancara, Grant 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…12:17.47



Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
1 PEQUOT LAKES 'A' 4:12.90 10

1) Gladen, Allison 12 2) Eggert, Carlie 11
3) Blank, Kaydence 9 4) Chaney, Calia 12

2 ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL 'A' 4:15.34 8

1) Mondloch, Addie 10 2) Jamison, Emma 11
3) Jamison, Lilly 10 4) Jamison, Cecilia 8

3 ALBANY 'A' 4:17.77 6

1) Stich, Hailee 11 2) Forster, Kayla 11
3) Goebel, Olivia 12 4) Gerads, Kylan 12

4 FOLEY 'A' 4:21.59 5

1) Greenwaldt, Sage 10 2) Adkisson, Madeline 11
3) Kroska, Britteny 9 4) Storkamp, Kylie 9

5 MILACA 'A' 4:25.23 4

1) Martindale, Jada 10 2) Sluis, Addison 11
3) Albrecht, Natasha 10 4) Linden, Ellie 11

6 PIERZ 'A' 4:29.13 3

1) Hoheisel, Kate 8 2) Leidenfrost, Sophie 10
3) Gall, Evalie 10 4) Lochner, Chloe 10

7 LITTLE FALLS 'A' 4:33.71 2

1) Leclair, Grace 10 2) Jarnot, Rose 8
3) Ballou, Elise 11 4) Uchiha, Temari 10

8 MORA 'A' 4:36.94 1

1) Fix, Amber 11 2) Yoder, Chloe 9
3) DeGracia, Annika 12 4) Anderson, Tayah 12

Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team RelayFinals Pts
1 ST. CLOUD CATHEDRAL 'A' 3:35.53 10

1) Anderson, Owen 12 2) Uy, Andrew 12
3) Hwang, Cole 12 4) Phan, Michael 12

2 MILACA 'A' 3:36.84 8

1) Patnode, Jack 11 2) Berg, Ben 11
3) Steinbrecher, Rollie 11 4) Lange, William 10

3 PEQUOT LAKES 'A' 3:41.51 6

1) Kriesel, Alex 12 2) Eggena, Bode 11
3) Holmberg, Nicholas 12 4) Magnuson, Tade 9

4 FOLEY 'A' 3:44.04 5

1) David, Chase 11 2) Anderson, Grant 9
3) Blaisdell, Michael 9 4) Kadlec, Gavin 12

5 LITTLE FALLS 'A' 3:44.11 4

1) Sprang, William 11 2) Swisher, Owen 10
3) Cameron, Noah 10 4) Cameron, Kobi 10

6 ALBANY 'A' 3:45.06 3

1) Crumley, Gavin 12 2) Eibensteiner, Keegan 11
3) Abraham, Caleb 12 4) VanHeel, Ray 10

7 MORA 'A' 3:53.50 2

1) Schwarzbauer, Cole 11 2) Houglum, Jude 8
3) Jacobson, Jonah 12 4) Williams, Alex 12

8 PIERZ 'A' 3:59.92 1

1) Willis, Davin 10 2) Stamm, Henry 8
3) Lucking, Caden 10 4) Foss, Tyler 11

Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Davis, Amelia 12 PEQUOT LAKES 40-00.00 10
2 Duevel, Ella 12 FOLEY 35-03.00 8
3 Lukenbill, Jenna 10 MORA 35-01.25 6
4 Doughty, Lily 12 MORA 34-05.75 5
5 Nolan, Bridget 12 MORA 34-05.00 4
6 Rentz, Beverly 9 PIERZ 34-05.00 3
7 Foss, Clara 10 FOLEY 34-03.00 2
8 Lange, Kiley 10 ALBANY 32-03.50 1
9 Gustafson, Berit 12 LITTLE FALLS 31-08.75
10 Joyce, Kayla 12 PEQUOT LAKES 30-09.00
11 Skiba, Allison 12 PIERZ 30-07.50
12 Stangl, Payton 11 PIERZ 30-05.50
13 Olson, Carrisa 10 LITTLE FALLS 29-09.50
14 Greninger, Addison 12 MILACA 29-09.00
15 Davis, Daisy 9 PEQUOT LAKES 29-01.00
16 Osborne, Kiera 12 FOLEY 27-10.00
17 Whitford, Madisyn 10 LITTLE FALLS 27-00.00
18 Osborn, Brynna 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…25-07.25
19 Linden, Ellie 11 MILACA 25-07.00
20 Hanson, Cassy 10 MILACA 25-03.00
21 Hines, Ava 11 ALBANY 25-01.00
22 O'Neal, Mirtnesh 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…23-04.75
23 Anderson, Abigail 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…22-06.25



Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 McClanahan, Devin 12 MORA 49-11.50 10
2 Peters, Riley 12 PEQUOT LAKES 48-08.50 8
3 Petrich, Ivan 10 LITTLE FALLS 48-01.50 6
4 Dingmann, Wyatt 12 PIERZ 48-01.50 5
5 Mudgett, Dane 11 PEQUOT LAKES 44-00.00 4
6 Pawlu, Austin 11 PIERZ 43-11.00 3
7 Maegi, Curtis 11 MORA 43-02.00 2
8 Kunstleben, Lucas 11 PIERZ 41-07.50 1
9 Scherping, Dylan 10 LITTLE FALLS 40-00.25
10 Sikorski, Austin 11 LITTLE FALLS 36-11.50
11 Jorgens, Jackson 11 PEQUOT LAKES 36-07.00
12 Hanson, Jack 12 MILACA 36-06.50
13 Reuter, Brandon 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…35-10.50
14 Crosthwaite, Dylan 12 ALBANY 35-10.50
15 Ash, Carson 11 MILACA 35-10.50
16 Olson, Shane 11 MILACA 35-10.25
17 Osborn, Nate 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…35-07.00
18 Neis, Landon 9 FOLEY 35-06.00
19 Raymo, Zane 9 FOLEY 33-07.25
20 Hughes, John 8 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…31-10.25
21 Burgardt, Trey 12 FOLEY 31-10.00
22 Beier, Blake 12 MORA 27-11.50

Girls Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Duevel, Ella 12 FOLEY 122-08.00 10
2 Doughty, Lily 12 MORA 113-11.00 8
3 Nolan, Bridget 12 MORA 106-05.00 6
4 Joyce, Kayla 12 PEQUOT LAKES 103-02.00 5
5 Lange, Kiley 10 ALBANY 102-09.00 4
6 Skiba, Allison 12 PIERZ 102-09.00 3
7 Davis, Amelia 12 PEQUOT LAKES 100-11.00 2
8 Greninger, Addison 12 MILACA 96-11.00 1
9 Stangl, Payton 11 PIERZ 94-10.00
10 Lukenbill, Jenna 10 MORA 87-02.00
11 Foss, Clara 10 FOLEY 85-05.00
12 Petrowitz, Molly 11 LITTLE FALLS 83-09.00
13 Wheeler, Abby 9 FOLEY 83-07.00
14 Whitford, Madisyn 10 LITTLE FALLS 82-08.00
15 Gustafson, Berit 12 LITTLE FALLS 79-07.00
16 Rentz, Beverly 9 PIERZ 77-09.00
17 O'Neal, Mirtnesh 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…76-07.00
18 Hanson, Cassy 10 MILACA 72-06.00
19 Braun, Alexandra 11 MILACA 72-05.00
20 Hines, Ava 11 ALBANY 72-05.00
21 Osborn, Brynna 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…72-01.00
22 Anderson, Abigail 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…56-02.00
-- Flategraff, Olivia 11 PEQUOT LAKES DNS

Boys Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Peters, Riley 12 PEQUOT LAKES 149-09.00 10
2 McClanahan, Devin 12 MORA 143-07.00 8
3 Shanoff, Gabe 12 LITTLE FALLS 129-00.00 6
4 Brezinka, Wyatt 9 PIERZ 126-00.00 5
5 Dingmann, Wyatt 12 PIERZ 123-10.00 4
6 Kunstleben, Lucas 11 PIERZ 121-04.00 3
7 Mudgett, Dane 11 PEQUOT LAKES 121-02.00 2
8 Ash, Carson 11 MILACA 120-06.00 1
9 Petrich, Ivan 10 LITTLE FALLS 111-00.00
10 Olson, Brayden 10 FOLEY 110-08.00
11 Maegi, Curtis 11 MORA 105-06.00
12 Wredberg, Carson 10 MILACA 104-03.00
13 Olson, Isaac 12 LITTLE FALLS 103-04.00
14 McCallum, Willy 12 MORA 100-05.00
15 Crosthwaite, Dylan 12 ALBANY 99-08.00
16 Olson, Shane 11 MILACA 98-01.00
17 Reuter, Brandon 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…97-07.00
18 Christopherson, Colt… 11 PEQUOT LAKES 92-11.00
19 Burgardt, Trey 12 FOLEY 90-07.00
20 Raymo, Zane 9 FOLEY 86-08.00
21 Osborn, Nate 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…84-05.00
22 Hughes, John 8 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…79-05.00

Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Voss, Lillian 11 MILACA 5-01.00 10
2 Wenderski, Layla 8 ALBANY 4-11.00 8
3 Laposky, Reese 11 PEQUOT LAKES 4-11.00 6
4 Stich, Hailee 11 ALBANY 4-11.00 5
5 Christopherson, Tatum10 PEQUOT LAKES 4-09.00 3
5 Toops, Kora 8 PIERZ 4-09.00 3
5 Peterson, Greta 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…4-09.00 3
8 Dohrmann, Laura 12 FOLEY 4-07.00 1
9 Lesnau, Natalie 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…4-07.00
10 Gall, Hailey 9 PIERZ 4-07.00
10 Schwartz, Daija 10 MILACA 4-07.00
12 Kastenbauer, Ellia 10 MORA 4-07.00
13 Pietrzak, Paris 9 FOLEY 4-05.00
13 Litke, Morgan 10 PIERZ 4-05.00
13 Arens, Adyson 9 MILACA 4-05.00
13 Lorenz, Christina 10 FOLEY 4-05.00
17 Goebel, Bridget 12 ALBANY 4-03.00
17 Czech, Isabelle 11 LITTLE FALLS 4-03.00
19 Schroeder, Maddy 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…4-03.00
-- Ballou, Maya 8 LITTLE FALLS NH
-- Qual, Karla 12 MORA NH
-- Fratzke, Alyza 9 MORA NH
-- Chisholm, Madeline 8 LITTLE FALLS DNS



Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Eibensteiner, Keegan 11 ALBANY 6-02.00 10
2 Lipke, Becker 10 PEQUOT LAKES 6-00.00 8
3 Nieman, Paul 9 PIERZ 5-08.00 6
4 Larsen, Riley 9 MILACA 5-06.00 5
5 Leom, Thomas 12 MILACA 5-06.00 4
6 Sievert, Justin 10 PEQUOT LAKES 5-06.00 3
7 Schwarzbauer, Cole 11 MORA 5-06.00 2
8 McCallum, Willy 12 MORA 5-04.00 1
9 Brockmueller, Lars 11 MORA 5-04.00
10 Poser, Kaleb 9 PIERZ 5-04.00
11 Hultman, Harrison 11 MILACA 5-02.00
12 Roden, Trent 11 LITTLE FALLS 5-02.00
13 Willis, Davin 10 PIERZ 5-02.00
14 Roden, Travis 9 LITTLE FALLS 5-00.00
14 Fitzpatrick, Dylan 10 LITTLE FALLS 5-00.00
16 Spiczka, Mitchel 8 FOLEY 5-00.00
17 Raymo, Zane 9 FOLEY 5-00.00
-- Berg, Bryson 11 PEQUOT LAKES NH

Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Bockoven, Taylar 10 MILACA 10-09.00 10
2 Novak, Ava 12 FOLEY 10-09.00 8
3 Ballou, Elise 11 LITTLE FALLS 9-09.00 6
4 Watry, Mary 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…9-03.00 5
5 Novak, Emily 12 FOLEY 9-03.00 4
6 Jamison, Cecilia 8 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…8-03.00 3
7 Andres, Eden 11 PIERZ 8-03.00 2
8 Virnig, Abigail 10 PIERZ 8-03.00 1
9 Anderson, Alexa 11 MILACA 7-09.00
10 Sobania, Ann 11 FOLEY 7-03.00
11 Gourde, Allie 11 ALBANY 6-09.00
11 English, Erika 11 PEQUOT LAKES 6-09.00
13 Schmitz, Emily 11 ALBANY 6-03.00
-- Graber, Raegan 10 PEQUOT LAKES NH
-- Oslin, Ella 10 MORA NH
-- Jamison, Lilly 10 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…DNS
-- Kaecks, Finja 11 MORA NH

Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Sticha, Eaen 12 FOLEY 12-05.00 10
2 Fleege, Blake 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…11-11.00 8
3 Cross, Majade 12 FOLEY 11-05.00 6
4 Cameron, Kobi 10 LITTLE FALLS 10-11.00 5
5 Starr, Lincoln 11 MILACA 10-05.00 4
6 Rea, Seth 11 MILACA 9-11.00 3
7 Olson, Aksel 10 MORA 9-11.00 2
8 Seelen, Garrett 9 PIERZ 9-05.00 1
9 Schultz, Ryder 10 PEQUOT LAKES 9-05.00
10 Anderson, Caleb 11 PEQUOT LAKES 9-05.00
11 Crowley, Shane 12 PEQUOT LAKES 8-11.00
12 Ringler, Jakob 9 MORA 7-11.00
13 Schaefer, Zach 8 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…7-05.00
-- Harris, Dakota 10 MORA NH
-- Lewandowski, Ryder 8 FOLEY DNS
-- Koch, Caleb 11 PIERZ DNS

Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Novak, Emily 12 FOLEY 17-02.50 10
2 Laposky, Reese 11 PEQUOT LAKES 16-03.00 8
3 Slaybaugh, Ashley 11 PEQUOT LAKES 16-01.75 6
4 Bockoven, Taylar 10 MILACA 15-11.50 5
5 Forster, Kayla 11 ALBANY 15-10.25 4
6 Schutz, Mariesa 10 LITTLE FALLS 15-05.50 3
7 Wahlin, Mara 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…15-05.00 2
8 Barke, Olivia 9 MILACA 14-11.00 1
9 Ennis, Parker 12 MORA 14-10.50
10 Den Hartog, Olivia 10 PEQUOT LAKES 14-09.50
11 Gall, Hailey 9 PIERZ 14-09.00
12 Jones, Destinee 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…14-07.50
13 Uchiha, Temari 10 LITTLE FALLS 14-07.00
14 Swanson, Adrianna 11 LITTLE FALLS 14-06.00
15 Zimmer, Gracie 9 FOLEY 14-03.75
16 Gruber, Avery 11 PIERZ 14-03.50
17 Wahlin, Olivia 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…14-02.25
18 Jones, Autumn 9 PIERZ 14-00.75
19 Thorsten, Liz 10 FOLEY 13-11.50
20 Evans, Esther 11 MILACA 13-10.00
21 Kastenbauer, Ellia 10 MORA 13-07.00
22 Olson, Jane 9 MORA 13-06.00

Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Hughes, Mark 12 LITTLE FALLS 20-07.00 10
2 Phan, Michael 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…20-03.25 8
3 Shanoff, Gabe 12 LITTLE FALLS 19-09.50 6
4 Nieman, Paul 9 PIERZ 19-07.75 5
5 Newiger, Blake 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…19-07.50 4
6 Totzke, Ayden 10 MILACA 18-08.00 3
7 Arellano, Ethan 11 PEQUOT LAKES 18-06.75 2
8 Doughty, Levi 9 MORA 18-05.50 1
9 Jones, Aiden 11 PIERZ 18-02.50
10 Magnuson, Tade 9 PEQUOT LAKES 18-01.00
11 Gleiter, Nathan 10 MILACA 17-09.25
12 Kriesel, Alex 12 PEQUOT LAKES 17-08.50
13 Schefers, Benjamin 10 FOLEY 17-07.50
14 Downes, Nate 11 ALBANY 17-05.00
15 Schroeder, Archer 11 MORA 17-01.75
16 Schmitz, Nickolas 10 MILACA 17-00.50
17 Nazarov, Daler 11 MORA 16-07.00
18 Sauer, Levi 9 FOLEY 16-03.75
19 Winzenberg, Gavin 10 PIERZ 15-09.25
20 Buerger, Jakob 10 FOLEY 15-02.25
21 Fleege, Parker 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…10-04.75
-- Bollig, Cyler 9 LITTLE FALLS DNS



Girls Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Novak, Emily 12 FOLEY 34-10.00 10
2 Laposky, Reese 11 PEQUOT LAKES 34-02.00 8
3 Eggert, Carlie 11 PEQUOT LAKES 34-01.00 6
4 Ennis, Parker 12 MORA 33-08.00 5
5 Hoffarth, Trista 12 ALBANY 33-03.00 4
6 Wahlin, Mara 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…32-11.00 3
7 Adkisson, Madeline 11 FOLEY 32-06.00 2
8 Jones, Destinee 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…32-01.00 1
9 Den Hartog, Olivia 10 PEQUOT LAKES 31-11.00
10 Gahler, Maya 9 PIERZ 31-09.00
11 Gall, Hailey 9 PIERZ 31-08.00
12 Wahlin, Olivia 11 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…30-10.00
13 Thorsten, Liz 10 FOLEY 29-04.00
14 Forster, Kayla 11 ALBANY 29-04.00
15 Toops, Kora 8 PIERZ 28-09.00
16 Kastenbauer, Ellia 10 MORA 28-07.00
17 Voss, Lillian 11 MILACA 28-07.00
18 Czech, Isabelle 11 LITTLE FALLS 28-06.00
19 Anderson, Alice 10 MORA 28-05.00
20 Anderson, Alexa 11 MILACA 28-01.00
21 Spillum, Aunika 10 LITTLE FALLS 27-11.00
22 Geschwill, Chloe 9 LITTLE FALLS 24-07.00
-- Becker, Madison 12 ALBANY ND

Boys Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Shanoff, Gabe 12 LITTLE FALLS 40-09.00 10
2 Schefers, Benjamin 10 FOLEY 38-11.00 8
3 Larsen, Riley 9 MILACA 37-10.00 6
4 Cameron, Noah 10 LITTLE FALLS 37-08.00 5
5 Stangl, Kyle 11 PIERZ 36-05.00 4
6 Hultman, Harrison 11 MILACA 35-11.00 3
7 Schroeder, Archer 11 MORA 34-10.00 2
8 Nordlund, Hayden 10 LITTLE FALLS 34-05.00 1
9 Schultz, Ryder 10 PEQUOT LAKES 34-03.00
10 Spartz, Max 9 PEQUOT LAKES 34-00.00
11 Blomer, Thomas 12 PEQUOT LAKES 33-06.00
12 Buerger, Jakob 10 FOLEY 33-06.00
13 Siems, Jayden 10 MORA 31-06.00
14 Swenson, Will 9 FOLEY 30-04.00
15 Cluever, Joe 9 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…28-05.00
-- Winzenberg, Gavin 10 PIERZ ND
-- Phan, Michael 12 ST. CLOUD CATHEDR…ND




